POS PETT ATLETA

1 1670 BONICI ANDREA

2 1693 VORTI ALESSIO

3 1692 PATTACINI SIMONE

4 1732 BEATI ANDREA

5 1730 VOLPI MIRKO

6 1687 MENCHINI ANDREA

7 1698 ANGHINETTI MATTEO
8 1668 TAVERNA ELIA

9 1724 POLTRONIERI VALERIA
10 1718 TEDALDI GIAN MARCO
11 1675 BERSANI MASSIMO

12 1735 CIOBANU SVETLANA
13 1678 TOSCANINI CARLO

14 1717 SCARSELLA MAURIZIO
15 1669 TOGNONI PATRICH

16 1728 ERMANNI ALESSANDRO
17 1696 ORLANDINI DENIS

18 1689 TROMBI NICOLA

19 1734 MOTTA SILVIA

20 1733 SANTINI ANTONIO

21 1684 DAOLIO OLIVIERO

22 1666 CAVALCA FRANCESCO
23 1701 PONZI MARCO

24 1667 OLIVIERI ENRICO

25 1708 NADOTTI GIULIO

26 1682 BARANTANI STEFANO
27 1676 CONTI MARCELLO

28 1688 SLANZI MIRCO

29 1673 PRAMPOLINI LAURA
30 1726 PANCINI JONATA

31 1686 MANGORA FRANCESCO
32 1715 GAZZA MATTEO

33 1716 RIOLI FREDERIC

34 1694 ZECCA GERARDO

35 1721 MARIANELLI MICHELE
36 1665 MUSIARI RAFFAELLA
37 1729 LESO MASSIMO

38 1700 CORUZZI RAFFAELLA
39 1727 SILVA GIOVANNI

40 1703 BACCHI TANANI CRISTIANO
41 1680 NICORICI ELENA

42 1691 DIECI CARLO

43 1660 BONDI ILARIA

44 1659 BAGA ALDA

45 1681 SARDIN WILMA

46 1662 FERRARI CATERINA

47 1725 TRAPASSI GIANMARIA
48 1677 DALL'AGLIO ANDREA
49 1709 ROMOLO RICCARDO
50 1671 GHERMAN DANIELA MARIA
51 1706 BARBIERI MADDALENA
52 1704 GRASSI ENRICO

53 1702 BIONDOLILLO CRISTINA
54 1705 RAGGI CRISTIANO

55 1722 ROSSI WALTER
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13" TRAIL PAN E FORMAI 21 KM

Pellegrino Parmense - 24/09/2023

TRAIL PAN E FORMAI 21 KM

ANNO CAT

1992
1991
1991
1972
1980
1975
1978
1985
1983
1978
1984
1984
1974
1966
1975
1971
1970
1973
1984
1956
1987
1976
1975
1973
1986
1978
1980
1975
1996
1971
1969
1971
1976
1967
1984
1970
1966
1971
1971
1979
1983
1979
1976
1968
1962
1987
1978
1978
1991
1975
1970
1973
1982
1979
1980

M18..39
M18..39
M18..39
M50+
M40..49
M40..49
M40..49
M18..39
F40..49
M40..49
M18..39
F18..39
M40..49
M50+
M40..49
M50+
M50+
M50+
F18..39
M50+
M18..39
M40..49
M40..49
M50+
M18..39
M40..49
M40..49
M40..49
F18..39
M50+
M50+
M50+
M40..49
M50+
M18..39
F50+
M50+
F50+
M50+
M40..49
F40..49
M40..49
F40..49
F50+
F50+
F18..39
M40..49
M40..49
M18..39
F40..49
F50+
M50+
F40..49
M40..49
M40..49

COD
PR515
PR206
PR206
PRO64
PRO64
H051002
H051854
H051579
H050863
H051691

RUNCARD

H051691
H051579

PRO068

H051002
H081077
H051691
H051002
H051579
H051822
H051579
RUNCARD
H051002

H051002
PR568

H051002
H051691
H051691
PR206

H050019
H051579
RUNCARD
H051822
A018082
H051790
H051002
PR206

H051579
H051579
H051002
H051579

RUNCARD
PR523

RUNCARD
H051790
H051790
H051790
H050019

O30

[=]

L

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP AMOROTTO ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP PARMARATHON ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PARMARATHON ASD

UISP A.S.D. AZALAI

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS

RISULTATO
01.42.39
01.42.39
01.59.33
02.01.31
02.01.31
02.02.08
02.05.12
02.05.19
02.05.34
02.05.43
02.06.41
02.07.17
02.09.30
02.09.38
02.10.49
02.12.27
02.13.28
02.13.40
02.13.59
02.13.59
02.13.59
02.14.24
02.16.14
02.16.44
02.16.49
02.16.51
02.18.22
02.18.49
02.20.33
02.20.41
02.24.24
02.25.22
02.28.45
02.29.04
02.29.09
02.29.50
02.30.51
02.31.05
02.31.29
02.33.52
02.35.32
02.37.43
02.38.58
02.39.18
02.41.57
02.43.33
02.43.38
02.43.38
02.45.09
02.47.39
02.49.26
02.50.29
02.50.29
02.50.35
02.51.20
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56 1712 MARCOMINI BARBARA 1974 F40..49 HO051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.51.31
57 1710 SCARICA ALBERTO 1974 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.52.52
58 1683 BONZANI EMILIANO 1971 M50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.55.12
59 1679 BELLI ARIANNA 1983 F40..49 HO051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.55.16
60 1714 ZULLO MIRELLA 1971 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.55.37
61 1663 GRASSETTO MICHELA 1960 F50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 02.55.56
62 1723 ZUCCARO MARIO 1974 M40..49 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.58.00
63 1685 GRECI EVARISTO 1962 M50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.59.22
64 1690 ARBELTI CHIARA 1983 F40..49 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 03.03.22
65 1719 DALLAVALLE MANUELA 1965 F50+ H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 03.04.14
66 1697 RAGNI PAOLO 1969 M50+ PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 03.04.31
67 1695 ABELLI GIAN FRANCO 1972 M50+ PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 03.07.53
68 1713 VITRANO ERIKA 1973 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.09.42
69 1661 BORINI JESSICA 1991 F18..39 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 03.19.55
70 1711 LAMBERTI ZANARDI ANITA 1981 F40..49 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.23.41
71 1674 MOLLICONE ALESSANDRO 1973 M50+ PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 03.29.32
72 1699 FAVERO EMANUELE 1971 M50+ H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 03.48.12
DNF 1720 CENTONZE MARCO 1974 M40..49 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2

DNF 1731 FUSARO ALFONSO 1966 M50+ H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD =

DNF 1664 MOROSOLI LUANA 1984 F18..39 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD s

DNS 1707 MORUZZI FABRIZIO 1986 M18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 1672 PIROLI GIANMARIA 1972 M50+ PR523 FIDAL A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO =

Totale atleti: 77

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 11
2 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 11
3 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 9
4 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 7
5 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 7
6 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 5
7 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 4
8 H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD 3
9 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2
10 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 2
11 PR0O64 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 2
12 PRO68 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 2
13 PR523 FIDAL A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO 2
14 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 2
15 A018082 UISP A.S.D. AZALAI 1
16 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 1
17 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 1
18 H051854 UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD 1
19 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 1
20 H081077 UISP AMOROTTO ASD 1
21 PRA436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1
22 PR515 FIDAL A.S.D. 3T 1

Totale atleti: 77
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